Stratford Stallions

**SCHEDULE SUBJECT TO CHANGE"™

Boys Basketball

2016-17

Try outs October 25, 26 and 27

DATE OPP. TIME LOCATION
Tuesday, Nov. 8 Jay Stream 7th 4:00/8th 5:00 Home
Wednesday, Nov. 9 Marquardt 7th 4:00/8th 5:00 @EMarquardt
Thursday, Nov. 10 Edison 8th 4:00/7th 5:00 @Edison
Wednesday, Nov. 16 Hadley 7th 4:00/8th 5:00 Home
Thursday, Nov. 17 Franklin 8th 4:00/ 7th 5:00 OFranklin
Tuesday, Nov. 29 Monroe 7th 4:00/8th 5:00 Home
Thursday, Dec. 1 Hubble 8th 4:00/7th 5:00 @Hubble
12/3/16-12/5/16 Jackson Tourament TBD @Jackson M$
Wednesday, Dec. 7 Jay Stream 7th 3:45/8th 4:45 @Glenbard North
Thursday, Dec. 8 Leman 8th 4:00/7th 5:00 Home
Thursday, Dec. 9 Benjamin 8th 4:00/7th 5:00 Home
Tuesday, Dec. 13 Hadley 7th 4:00/8th 5:00 @Hadley
Thursday, Dec. 15 Edison sth 4:00/7th 5:00 Home
Thursday, Jan. 5 Monroe 8th 4:00/7th 5:00 @Monroe
Friday, Jan. 6 Jay Hawk Jam 5:00-8:00 p.m. Jay Stream
Saturay, Jan. 7 Jay Hawk jam 9:00 d.Mm.=3:00 p.m. Jay Stream
Tuesday, Jan. 10 Franklin 7th 4:00/8th 5:00 Home
Thursday, Jan. 12 Tournament Rd 1 7th grade 4:00 p.m. @Leman or Monroe
Thursday, Jan. 12 Tournament Rd 1 8th grade 4:00 p.m. @Edison or Jay
Wednsday, Jan. 18 Tounament Rd 2 7th grade 4:00 p.m. @Franklin
Wednsday, Jan. 18 Tounament Rd 2 8th grade 4:00 p.m. CHadley
Thursday, Jan. 19 Finals 4:00 p.m. EHubble
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